
Denmark Surf Life Saving Club Patrol Calendar Season 2022/22
Water Safety Morning Afternoon Water Safety Morning Afternoon Water Safety Morning Afternoon

Sunday, 4 December 2022 - Saturday, 7 January 2023 - - Sunday, February 19, 2023
first patrol all the captains 8:30-10:30 8:30-2:00 Abalane Patrol 1:00-5:00  8:30-10:30 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00

Sunday, 8 January 2023
Sunday, 11 December 2022 - Abalane Patrol 8:30-10:30 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00 Sunday, February 26, 2023
Nipper christmas 8:30-10:30 8:30-2:00 Parry's Beach 8:30-10:30 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00

Saturday, 14 January 2023
Saturday, 17 December 2022 - - 1:00-5:00

1:00-5:00 Sunday, 15 January 2023 Saturday, March 4, 2023
Sunday, 18 December 2022 - 8:30-10:30 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00  masters/country champs

8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00 Sunday, March 5, 2023  
Saturday, 21 January 2023  masters/country champs 8:30-10:30 8:30-2:00

Saturday, 24 December 2022 -   regional qual esperance 1:00-5:00 Monday, March 6, 2023
 1:00-5:00 Sunday, 22 January 2023  masters/country champs   

Sunday, 25 December 2022 - Volunteer Volunteer regional qual esperance - 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00
optional 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00 Sunday, March 12, 2023
Monday, 26 December 2022 Thursday, 26 January 2023   8:30-10:30 8:30-2:00
Christmas Pub Hol 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00 Aus day Pub hol 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00
Tuesday, 27 December 2022 Saturday, 28 January 2023 -  Friday, March 17, 2023 -
Boxing Pub Hol 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00  1:00-5:00 state champs nipper

Sunday, 29 January 2023 Saturday, March 18, 2023
Saturday, 31 December 2022 - 8:30-10:30 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00 state champs nipper

1:00-5:00 Sunday, March 19, 2023
Sunday, 1 January 2023 - Sunday, February 5, 2023   state champs nipper windup 8:30-2:00

8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00 Pride Patrol Day 8:30-10:30 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00
Monday, 2 January 2023 Sunday, March 26, 2023 -
NYD Pub Hol 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00 Sunday, February 12, 2023   last patrol all the captains 8:30-2:00

Ladies Patrol Day 8:30-10:30 8:30-12:30 12:30-5:00

Things to know about Patrol
There are different start and finish times according to the months - please take note.

Water Safety means you are getting wet with the nippers.  Short shift, heaps of laughs.  You may learn something too.

All members to report to their captain 15mins before appointed start time.

Christmas Day  Volunteer patrol is optional.                         Denotes volunteer days.  Get a group together and watch the beach. Register names in Patrol Shed.

If you can't make a patrol, swap with someone who can and inform your captain. Use Team App, Messages or Phone.

You can log on to any patrol at any time, so if you are going to the beach pack your uniform and help out if  it's busy.

There will be a swim out to the reef to mark the start and end of the season so come along and join in.

Confused? Concerned? Or just have a question? Call Matt Gleeson 0422 922 099 or Mark Williamson 0417 954 430


